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OP S.GIORGIO SU LEGNANO (0402054A)
SAN GIORGIO SU LEGNANO - 30-05-2004 - 02-06-2004

Torneo OP S.GIORGIO SU LEGNANO 0402054A

Luogo SAN GIORGIO SU LEGNANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 30-05-2004 - 02-06-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MARRA GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 2N Bagnoli Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1751 0 0 1941 M 117509

3 M Barlocco Carlo           ITA LOM MI 2139 0 0 1943 M 802450 100882

19 2N Benzoni Alberto          ITA LOM MI 1712 0 0 1965 M 113517

8 CM Bianchi Alberto          ITA LOM MI 2052 0 0 1956 M 810649 102539

17 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1724 0 0 1972 M 109102

21 CM Borin Fabio              ITA LOM MI 2168 0 0 1968 M 815250 117363

16 2N Bosi Clint               ITA LOM PV 1718 0 0 1987 M 105173

15 1N Brugo Marco              ITA LOM MI 1877 0 0 1979 M 104876

13 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1939 0 0 1962 M 104707

5 CM De Napoli Giuseppe       ITA VEN VI 2138 0 0 1967 M 814300 101437

12 M Facchetti Gianni         ITA LOM MI 2208 0 0 1946 M 804150 104602

6 CM Giuriato Sergio          ITA VEN VI 2031 0 0 1955 M 806617 101441

2 CM Guidi Maurizio           ITA LOM MI 2065 0 0 1978 M 815705 100879

10 CM La Torre Giovanni        ITA LOM MI 2043 0 0 1952 M 810690 104020

20 2N Lampl Gerard 1775 0 0 M 114607

11 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1811 0 0 1965 M 104442

7 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1847 0 0 1936 M 102127

4 CM Pace Roberto             ITA LOM MI 2073 0 0 1962 M 808202 100887

9 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA VEN PD 1784 0 0 1980 M 103192

14 1N Sala Gianni              ITA LOM MI 1880 0 0 1945 M 104777

1 2N Santandrea Marco AdolfoITA LOM MI 1745 0 0 1950 M 100715

18 CM Zanetti Alberto          ITA LOM MI 2191 0 0 1955 M 813508 110419
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 2N Bagnoli Paolo            ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1941 M 117509

19 2N Benzoni Alberto          ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1965 M 113517

17 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 109102

16 2N Bosi Clint               ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1987 M 105173

15 1N Brugo Marco              ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1979 M 104876

13 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA 1939 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1962 M 104707

20 2N Lampl Gerard 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 M 114607

11 1N Milan Paolo              ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 104442

7 1N Olivo Mario              ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1936 M 102127

9 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1980 M 103192

14 1N Sala Gianni              ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1945 M 104777

1 2N Santandrea Marco AdolfoITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1950 M 100715
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